05/12/2025, 09:16 Gmail - Re: In search of Teledyne R-15 O2 sensors or alternative

M Gma" Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Re: In search of Teledyne R-15 O2 sensors or alternative
1 message

James and Lizzie Mack <jamesandlizzie18@hotmail.co.uk> Thu, Dec 4, 2025 at 3:11 PM
To: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Sophie,
Contact details, delivery/billing address etc. -

Mr E. J. Watkins

‘Steeplechase’ Church Farm Estate, off Church Street, WEST STOUR, Dorset,
SP8 5RL.

Our Mobile no. 07899926488

Delivery address and billing as above.
Payment will be made via Mastercard debit card

With thanks Sophie,
Bill

Sent from my iPad

On 4 Dec 2025, at 13:57, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Bill,

Thank you for your email. Please could you provide your delivery and billing address, along with your contact
details? Once received, | can set you up in our system and issue a Proforma Invoice for payment.

Payment can be made either via bank transfer or by credit card through a secure payment link.
Kind regards

Sophie Lines
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: 44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: 44 (0)1535 635 582

Please note: My working days are Tuesday-Friday

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

On Thu, Dec 4, 2025 at 1:53 PM James and Lizzie Mack <jamesandlizzie 18@hotmail.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Sophie,
Thanks for your recent reply. Yes please | would like to make an order for theOOM101 - pan. 110570. What is
the method to move forward and purchase this item please.

All good wishes,
Bill Watkins

Sent from my iPad

On 3 Dec 2025, at 10:34, James and Lizzie Mack <jamesandlizzie 18@hotmail.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Sophie,
Thank you much for your prompt email. | will make an order with your company shortly.
Many thanks

Sent from my iPad

On 3 Dec 2025, at 10:13, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Bill

Thank you for getting in touch with us. The R-15 sensors are no longer
available, but | am happy to inform you that we do offer an alternative and it is
available from stock:

OOM101 - pn. 0110570
Honeywell OOM101 Oxygen Sensor — Viamed Ltd

Please let me know if you would like to place an order?

Kind regards,

Sophie Lines
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: 44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: 44 (0)1535 635 582

Please note: My working days are Tuesday-Friday

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is
unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any
action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
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unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from
our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535
634542

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Date: Wed, Dec 3, 2025 at 9:48 AM

Subject: Fwd: In search of Teledyne R-15 O2 sensors or alternative
To: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: James and Lizzie Mack <jamesandlizzie18@hotmail.co.uk>
Date: Wed, 3 Dec 2025 at 09:33

Subject: In search of Teledyne R-15 O2 sensors or alternative

To: info@viamed.co.uk <info@viamed.co.uk>

Subject: Re: In search of Teledyne R-15 O2 sensors or
alternative

Hello,

| am contacting you as | am in need of replacing
the oxygen sensor of an O2 analyser | am using
to test breathing gasses / blends made for my
technical diving activities.

The device | am using is a (very) old Ohmeda
5120 oxygen monitor in which | have been
mounting Teledyne R-15 sensors ... until | now
ran out of the last one.

On the sensor is your VIAMED sticker, so |
assume you would still be my prime contact to
find a replacement.

Having looked on your

website: https://www.viamed.
online/collections/oxygen-sensors

but could not find the R-15 sensor,

so | am wondering whether it has been
replaced and | should select another type, or
whether you can still provide it but it is not in
your website shop.

Would appreciate hearing from you on how |
could obtain said sensor or any alternative.
Kind Regards,

Bill Watkins
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